1-800-524-9900
Rugged... Reliable... Brilliant!
Step into the 21st century with the Whelen Super LED® Pioneer
light mounted on top of a Havis pole mounting system. Offering a
HDP® Heavy-Duty Professional 5-year warranty on the light fixture
and lifetime pole warranty, you can be confident this is a winning
combination for your department.
•  Solid-State electronics and lamp source are proven reliable, and
durable, and, eliminate the high cost of lamp or ballast
 replacements.
•  Pioneer™ Super LED® floodlights are instant On/Off eliminating
the high current in-rush and warm up time associated with other
light sources.
•  Rugged aluminum housing. A wide range of mounting styles
 available to choose from, allows for maximum light effectiveness.
•  Pioneer™ Super LED® floodlights do not emit ultraviolet radiation
that attracts insects during nighttime operation.
•  Available in 12 or 24 volts
®
PROFESSIONAL
HEAVY DUTY
Make Havis® your source for the new
       Pioneer™ Super-LED® Floodlight (Patent Pending)
®
Pioneer & Havis Pole Packages
1-800-524-9900
KR-PFP_NPR_6-09
Havis Mounting Applications
Two Piece Mounting Brackets - allows for easy install
without scratching or chipping paint. All top and bottom
raise poles come standard with two mounting brackets.
Locking Collar - features internal O-ring gasket provides
a water tight seal.
Single Bolt Mounting - reduces surface area by 80% over
mounting systems!
Packaged with Havis mounting solutions such as Top
raising poles, Bottom raising poles, Permanent mounts,
Tripod applications, & Thru-body.
How to order:
KR-SB-6PFP2-S KR-13PFP1
KR-SB-8PFP2 KR-SB-200 & 500 Series
Step 1: Select Pole / Mount
Part # Description
KR-SB-100 Top raise (pull up) pole, 1.5" side mount,
and 14/2 coiled cord
KR-SB-200-W2 Top raise (pull up) pole, 2.0" side mount,
and 14/2 coiled cord
KR-SB-200-W4 Top raise (pull up) pole, 4.0" side mount,
and 14/2 coiled cord
KR-SB-300 Top raise (pull up) pole , thru body mount,
and 14/2 coiled cord
KR-SB-400 Bottom raise (push up) pole , thru body
mount, and 14/2 coiled cord
KR-SB-500-W2 Bottom raise (push up) pole, 2.0" side
mount, and 14/2 coiled cord
KR-SB-500-W4 Bottom raise (push up) pole, 4.0" side
mount, and 14/2 coiled cord
KR-SB-600 Top permanent mount, and cord
KR-SB-800* Top raise (pull up) telescoping tripod, and
14/2 coiled cord
KR-SB-800-TM* Top raise (pull up) telescoping tripod, and
14/2 coiled cord w/TM
KR-900 Top raise (pull up) pole, thru body mount
KR-1300 Top permanent mount, and cord
KR-1400 Aerial mount (switch not available)
Step 2: Select Lighthead
Part # Description
Pioneer Plus Series ™
PFP1 LED, 12.8VDC, 6.5 amps, Single Panel,
5,000 lumens
PFP2 LED, 12.8VDC, 13 amps, Dual Panel,
10,000 lumens
Step 3: Select Options
Part # Description
-I “Light raised” indicator switch
-S On/Off Switch
Configured Part # Example
Part # Description
KR-13PFP1-S 1300 Series pole with PFP1 & Switch
* Switch (-S) is standard on KR-SB-800 & KR-SB-800-TM Series
© 2009 Havis, Inc
Pioneer & Havis Pole Packages